
Longfellow/LDI Volleyball Schedule 2018
Day: Date: Time: Visitor: Host: Location: Address:

Tuesday 9/18/18 4:00 Longfellow Winona Winona Middle 
School

1570 Homer Rd, Winona, MN 55987

Thursday 9/20/18 3:45 Longfellow Logan 
Middle

Logan Middle School 1450 Avon St, La Crosse, WI 54603

Monday 9/24/18 3:45 Lincoln Longfellow Longfellow Middle 1900 Denton St., La Crosse, WI

Tuesday 9/25/18 3:45 Longfellow Holmen Holmen Middle 
School

502 N Main St, Holmen, WI 54636

Monday 10/1/18 4:30 GET Middle Longfellow Longfellow Middle 1900 Denton St., La Crosse, WI

Thursday 10/4/18 3:45 Longfellow Aquinas Aquinas High School 315 11th St S, La Crosse, WI 54601

Monday 10/8/18 4:15 Westby Longfellow Longfellow Middle 1900 Denton St., La Crosse, WI

Tuesday 10/9/18 4:00 Longfellow West Salem West Salem Middle 
School

450 N Mark St, West Salem, WI 
54669

Tuesday 10/16/18 4:30 Tomah Longfellow Longfellow Middle 1900 Denton St., La Crosse, WI

Thursday 10/18/18 4:00 Longfellow Sparta Sparta Meadowview 
Middle School

1225 N Water St, Sparta, WI 54656

Monday 10/22/18 3:45 Onalaska Longfellow Longfellow Middle 1900 Denton St., La Crosse, WI

**Away Games- please be sure to arrive at Longfellow to pick up your player on time.  We will notify players to text/call when we 
leave our host’s school.**


